NAMUR 1/4  & 1/2
High Flow valves
for actuator control
Catalogue 4921/GB
4921/GB
Page 2/8
High Flow NAMUR valves
Parker Lucifer SA

110VAC 22mm standard coil 496131 A5
230VAC 22mm standard coil 496131 F4
How to order
Valve reference No. *  -  Coil reference – Voltage code  = order code
* includes mounting kit for coil assembly + 2x NAMUR O-rings + 2 mounting screws and positioning dowel
+ =  order code
Example: 341 N 03 +          496131C2    = 341N03-496131C2
Valves and coils may also be ordered separately
Spare Parts
• Spare Housing
Plastic nut with O-ring Order No. 3125
Maximum torque 0.5 Nm
• Spare part mounting kit
For G 1/4 models - Order No. 496132 Spare part kit includes:
2 screws DIN912 M5x25 A2, 1 pin DIN 913 M5x10 A2, 2 O-rings NBR 15x2.5
For G 1/2 models - Order No. 496133 Spare part kit includes:
2 screws DIN912  M6x35 A2, 1 pin DIN 913 M6x12 A2, 2 O-rings NBR 24x3
4921/GB
Page 4/8
High Flow NAMUR valves
Parker Lucifer SA
CH-1227 Carouge-Genève
Port
size
Or
ifi
ce
QN
Admissible
differential
pressure [bar]
                max
Max. admissible
fluid temperature
[ºC]
Min. = -10 ºC
Seat
disc
Reference N°
Po
w
er
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
[W
at
t]
W
ei
gh
t
[g
]
Di
m
. r
ef
.
G mm L/min min
DC= AC∼ Air &
Neutral gases Valve Coil DC AC
3/2 Pilot operated valve - Internal pressure supply
1/4 7 1250 1.5 10 10 80 FKM 331N03 496131 3 3 300 1
5/2 Pilot operated valve - Internal pressure supply
1/4 7 1250 1.5 10 10 80 FKM 341N03 496131 3 3 300 2
5/2 Control by 2 solenoids and internal pressure supply
1/4 7 1250 1.5 10 10 80 FKM 347N03 496131 3 3 430 3
5/3 Control by 2 solenoids and internal pressure supply
Closed in centre position